
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 29 October 2022

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 4P 4/1/1M. Newham 530540 6/5148

 2 HE'S GIFTED 2 Last start placegetter RIS, 11/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 3P 4/1/1R. Maitland 534552 4/2130

 3 MAURITIAN FLYER Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 3Y 4P 5P 4/1/1B. Williamson 535626 3/292

 4 FORTUNE ROSE Dropping in grade PPK, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 5Y 5Y 5P 4/1/2J. Mason 536177 6/5129

 5 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 2Y 4/1/2S. Sealey 533702 9/8181

 6 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 09/10/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1P. Williams 540241 3/2180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 29 October 2022

Y 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY ANNA Grade order Grade 4 1Y 5Y 5Y 4/1/2M. Newham 499393 5/495

 2 DESPICABLE DANNY Grade order Grade 4 1Y 6Y 6Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 546625 7/688

 3 WEST OF NOME Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 5P 5/3P. Ballantine 536782 2/1163

 4 TOM'S MATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 5P 5/3J. Goddard 539958 3/2160

 5 DARK SKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 5P 5/1J. Mason 538660 5/4134

 6 GARTH LOOKS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 4P 5/1J. Goddard 541834 4/3130

 7 TOWERING GEM Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 7P 5/3B. Smith 546469 3/2128

 8 MY GIRL FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 5P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/0125

 9 BURNING SAND Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 6P 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/098

 10 HOLLY'S QUEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 8Y 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 29 October 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 TOM'S MATE 3 Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 1P 5P 5/3J. Goddard 539958 3/2160

 2 DARK SKY 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 5P 5/1J. Mason 538660 5/4134

 3 MAD MARTIGAN Last start placegetter PPK, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7Y 3Y 5/4K. Jackson 546624 1/0110

 4 KING BLUE Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 3Y 8P 3Y 5/1P. Williams 499912 5/4100

 5 WHY SO SERIOUS Last start placegetter PPK, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 3Y 8Y 5Y 5/4D. Mason 546626 1/091

 6 HOLLY'S QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 8P 8Y 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/067

 7 MINIMUM WAGE Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4S. Thornton 539888 1/0140

 8 ROY JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6Y 5/4S. Sealey 535814 1/0138

 9 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/4G. Erwin 542729 2/1133

 10 BUSTER SLOY Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4P 1P 5/4G. Erwin 551521 1/0124

 11 SINISTER WAYS Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2P 7Y 5/4J. Maitland 540227 1/0110

 12 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R5, P 4P 3Y 6Y 5/2R. Maitland 536439 3/2108

 13 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 3Y 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/2105

 14 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R7, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/2B. Gilbert 551533 4/394

 15 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R5, P (FEL)Y 5P 5Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/194

 16 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 1Y 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/093

 17 DANA BULL Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/1M. Newham 528614 9/892

 18 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 2/185

 19 JERRY'S MATE Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 8Y 3Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 2/184

 20 LIGHTNING JENNY Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8P 1Y 5/3M. Newham 552368 2/183

 21 BLACK GHOST Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R11, Y 6Y 7Y 1Y 5/3R. Tyler 536172 2/180

 22 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R10, P 4P 5Y 6Y 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/076

 23 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542907 1/072

 24 ARQUETTE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R12, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/3D. Smith 524914 3/271

 25 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/1T. O'Regan 520306 4/168

 26 ELITE CHOICE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4P 8Y 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 1/068

 27 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 6Y 5/1T. O'Regan 500384 6/566

 28 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 5P 5/1M. Newham 490577 7/663

 29 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/060

 30 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/352
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 1 BOBBY BIDEN Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7P 8Y M/1S. Sealey 531613 0/076

 2 MY GOLD Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 6Y M/1J. Goddard 539959 0/075

 3 ZIPPING RANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 01/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5P 3Y M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/076

 4 MISS OVER REACT Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/10/2022, R3, P 4P M/1R. Tyler 548724 0/058

 5 DOUBLE BLOW Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4Y 8P M/1P. Williams 534280 0/070

 6 FAYLEE Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6Y M/1K. Jackson 546630 0/052

 7 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 8Y 6P 6Y M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/044

 8 TROUBLE MAKER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 5Y 8P M/1J. Stubbs 546462 0/039

 9 NO QUESTIONS 1 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 8P M/1J. Sparks 546465 0/035

 10 BLUE MOON Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/034
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 29 October 2022
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 1 NICMAC MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 2P 1/2S. Thornton 532119 8/4105

 2 ALWAYS ARCHIE Last start winner PPK, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 1Y 7P 5P 3/1/2G. Prior 549053 4/3137

 3 MINKARA MINX Last start placegetter PPK, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 8P 1P 3/1/2R. Tyler 540938 5/4231

 4 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 3/1/2S. Sealey 531979 6/5189

 5 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score DAP, 20/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2Y 5P 3/1/1R. Maitland 530713 7/6111

 6 BLACK PANDA Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6M 8M 3/1/1J. Maitland 499878 8/695
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 1 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 2P 3/1/1B. Gilbert 540479 7/3178

 2 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 7P 5P 3/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 8/0129
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 1 HE'S GIFTED 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 3P 4/1/2R. Maitland 534552 4/1130
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 1 POPULAR MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 09/10/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4R. Tyler 548721 2/0174

 2 TOM'S MATE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 1P 5P 5/4J. Goddard 539958 3/0160

 3 ROY JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6Y 5/4S. Sealey 535814 1/0138

 4 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R7, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/094

 5 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R5, P (FEL)Y 5P 5Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/094

 6 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 2/085

 7 ELITE CHOICE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4P 8Y 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 1/068

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/160
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 1 TROUBLE MAKER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 5Y 8P M/1J. Stubbs 546462 0/039

 2 NO QUESTIONS 2 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 8P M/1J. Sparks 546465 0/035
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